
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso :

SILLEDA
NACIONAL GRAN FONDO

8

NA2208

09:30

72091,73

18/06/2022
Gran Fondo

789091

2

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 14

Hora de Suelta:
4739990,88

3014

FEDERACION ANDALUZA DE COLOMBOFILIA

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio ClubO/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist

ESP 20-122090 10:47:59 3 8113311 ANDARAXCOBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL A.1/1 D A1 0,0880404,4555 1.000,00
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